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LEAD COMMUNITY PHARMACISTS & PHARMACY CHAMPIONS 

 
 

HSCP Lead Community Pharmacist Pharmacy Champion (1) Pharmacy Champion (2) 
Glasgow City HSCP – North East Sector 
Commonwealth House  
32 Albion Street 
Glasgow  
G1 1LH 
 

David Henry 
 
W: 0141-336-8114 
 
david.henry1@nhs.scot 
 

Hannah McConnell 
 
W: 0141 781 1995 
 
hannah.mcconnell@nhs.scot 
 

Ruth Robertson 
 
M: 07824 367 239 
 
ruth.robertson4@nhs.scot 
 

 
Glasgow City HSCP – North West Sector 
Commonwealth House  
32 Albion Street 
Glasgow  
G1 1LH 
 

VACANCY 
 
 

Stuart Dinnie 
 
W: 0141 639 7191 
 
stuart.dinnie@nhs.scot 
 

Niral Nathwani 
 
M: 07590 917 818 
 
niral.nathwani@nhs.scot  

 
Glasgow City HSCP - South Sector 
Commonwealth House  
32 Albion Street 
Glasgow  
G1 1LH 
 

Amanda Yung 
 
W: 0141-649-8915 
 
amanda.yung@nhs.scot 
 

Karen MacDonald 
 
M: 07717 501 324 
 
karen.macdonald12@nhs.scot 
 

Narinder Dhillon 
 
M: 07817 481 881 
 
narinder.dhillon7@nhs.scot 
 

    
East Renfrewshire HSCP HQ  
Eastwood Health & Care Centre  
Drumby Crescent  
Clarkston  
Glasgow  
G76 7HN 
 

VACANCY Alexandra McMillan 
 
M: 07891 061 177 
 
alexandra.mcmillan3@nhs.scot 

None 
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HSCP Lead Community Pharmacist Pharmacy Champion (1) Pharmacy Champion (2) 
Renfrewshire HSCP Management Office 
Renfrewshire House 
Cotton Street 
Paisley 
PA1 1AL 

VACANCY 
 
INTERIM – Sandra Reynolds 
 
sandra.reynolds4@nhs.scot 
 

Elizabeth Roddick 
 
M: 07971 780 004 
 
elizabeth.roddick@nhs.scot 
 

Shannon Ormsby 
 
M: 07585 551 637 
 
Shannon.Ormsby2@aapct.scot.n
hs.uk 

 
Inverclyde HSCP HQ  
Hector McNeil House  
7-8 Clyde Square  
Greenock  
PA15 1NB 

Sandra Reynolds 
 
sandra.reynolds4@nhs.scot 
 
 

Sandra Reynolds 
 
sandra.reynolds4@nhs.scot 
 
 

None 

    
East Dunbartonshire HSCP HQ 
Kirkintilloch Health & Care Centre 
10 Saramago Street 
Kirkintilloch 
GLASGOW 
G66 3BF 

VACANCY 
 

Iona Leitch 
 
M: 07814 039 305 
 
iona.leitch2@nhs.scot 
 

None 

    
West Dunbartonshire HSCP HQ  
16 Church Street  
Dumbarton  
G82 1QL 
 

VACANCY 
 

Joan Miller 
 
joan.miller3@nhs.scot 

None 
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